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COUNTY
Tulare, CA

2022 v

Rank #47 of 58 counties in California

Health QOutcomes

Health outcomes represent how healthy a county is right now, in

terms of length of life but quality of life as well.

Tulare (TU) is ranked among the least healthy counties in
California (Lowest 0%-25%).
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Health Factors

Health Factors represent those things we can modify to improve

the length and quality of life for residents.

Tulare (TU) is ranked among the least healthy counties in
California (Lowest 0%-25%).
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County Demographics

Population

% below 18 years of age

% 65 and older

% Non-Hispanic Black

% American Indian & Alaska Native
% Asian

% Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander
% Hispanic

% Non-Hispanic White

% not proficient in English

% Females

% Rural

County
468,680
30.3%
11.9%
1.3%
2.8%
41%
0.3%
66.0%
27.1%
13%
50.1%

15.5%

California
39,368,078
22.3%
15.2%
5.6%

1.7%
15.8%
0.5%
39.5%
35.9%

9%

50.3%

5.0%



Show Less

County Snapshot

|| Show areas to explore

~ Trends Available

Health Outcomes
Length of Life
Premature Death

Quality of Life

Poor or Fair Health
Poor Physical Health Days
Poor Mental Health Days

Low Birthweight

. Additional Health Outcomes (not included in overali ranking)

Health Factors

Health Behaviors

Adult Smoking

Adult Obesity

Food Environment Index
Physical Inactivity

Access to Exercise Opportunities

Excessive Drinking

Alcohol-Impaired Driving Deaths

Sexually Transmitted Infections

Teen Births

Tulare (TU)
County

7,400

Tulare (TU)
County

28%
5.0
4.7

7%

Tulare {TU)
County

15%
36%
7.3

33%
69%

16%

36%

California

5,700

California

18%

39

T

California

10%

26%

8.9

22%

93%

19%

28%

599.1

16

United States

7,300

United States

4.5

8%

United States

16%

32%

7.8

26%

80%

20%

27%



Additional Health Behaviors (not included in overall ranking)

Clinical Care

Uninsured o

Primary Care Physicians

Dentists P

Mental Health Providers

Preventable Hospital Stays e
Mammography Screening i
Flu Vaccinations o

Additional Clinical Care (not included in overall ranking)

Social & Economic Factors

High School Completion

Some College

Unemployment

Children in Poverty

Income Inequality
Children in Single-Parent Households

Saocial Associations

Violent Crime e

Injury Deaths

Additional Social & Economic Factors (not included in overall ranking)

Physical Environment

Air Pollution - Particulate Matter o

Drinking Water Violations
Severe Housing Problems

Driving Alone to Work

Tulare (TU)
County

10%

2,310:1

1,800:1

330:1

3,428

37%

43%

Tulare (TU)
County

72%

49%

13.2%

23%

4.7
26%

4.6

382

D

Tulare (TU)
County

17.0

Yes

27%

79%

California

9%

1,240:1

1,130:1

240:1

3,067

37%

43%

California

84%

67%

10.1%

15%

51

22%

6.0

421

55

California

129

United States

11%

1,310:1

1,400:1

350:1

3,767

43%

48%

United States

89%

67%

8.1%

16%

4.9

25%

2

386

76

United States

17%

5%



Long Commute - Driving Alone 25% A42% 37%

Additional Physical Environment (not included in overall ranking)

Note: Blank values reflect unreliable or missing data.



