

COUNTY

Tulare, CA

2022 🗸

Rank #47 of 58 counties in California

Health Outcomes

Health outcomes represent how healthy a county is right now, in terms of length of life but quality of life as well.

Tulare (TU) is ranked among the least healthy counties in California (Lowest 0%-25%).



Health Factors

Health Factors represent those things we can modify to improve the length and quality of life for residents.

Tulare (TU) is ranked among the least healthy counties in California (Lowest 0%-25%).





County Demographics

	County	California
Population	468,680	39,368,078
6 below 18 years of age	30.3%	22.3%
65 and older	11.9%	15.2%
Non-Hispanic Black	1.3%	5.6%
6 American Indian & Alaska Native	2.8%	1.7%
Asian	4.1%	15.8%
Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander	0.3%	0.5%
Hispanic	66.0%	39.5%
Non-Hispanic White	27.1%	35.9%
not proficient in English	13%	9%
Females	50.1%	50.3%
Rural	15.5%	5.0%

Sexually Transmitted Infections

Teen Births

County Snapshot Show areas to explore Show areas of strength Trends Available Health Outcomes Tulare (TU) Length of Life California United States County Premature Death 7,400 5,700 7,300 Tulare (TU) Quality of Life California United States County Poor or Fair Health 28% 18% 17% Poor Physical Health Days 5.0 3.7 3.9 Poor Mental Health Days 4.7 3.9 4.5 Low Birthweight 7% 7% 8% Additional Health Outcomes (not included in overall ranking) Health Factors Tulare (TU) Health Behaviors California United States County Adult Smoking 15% 10% 16% Adult Obesity 36% 26% 32% Food Environment Index 7.3 7.8 8.9 Physical Inactivity 33% 22% 26% Access to Exercise Opportunities 69% 93% 80% **Excessive Drinking** 16% 19% 20% Alcohol-Impaired Driving Deaths 36% 28% 27%

742.0

30

599.1

16

551.0

19

Clinical Care		Tulare (TU) County	California	United States
Jninsured	~	10%	9%	11%
Primary Care Physicians	~	2,310:1	1,240:1	1,310:1
Dentists	~	1,800:1	1,130:1	1,400:1
Mental Health Providers		330:1	240:1	350:1
Preventable Hospital Stays	~	3,428	3,067	3,767
Mammography Screening	~	37%	37%	43%
Flu Vaccinations	~	43%	43%	48%
Additional Clinical Care (not included in overall ranki	ng)			+
Social & Economic Factors		Tulare (TU) County	California	United States
High School Completion		72%	84%	89%
iome College		49%	67%	67%
Inemployment	<u>~</u>	13.2%	10.1%	8.1%
Children in Poverty	~	23%	15%	16%
ncome Inequality		4.7	5.1	4.9
hildren in Single-Parent Households		26%	22%	25%
ocial Associations		4.6	6.0	9.2
iolent Crime	~	382	421	386
njury Deaths		59	55	76
dditional Social & Economic Factors (not included in	overall ranking)			+
hysical Environment		Tulare (TU) County	California	United States
ir Pollution - Particulate Matter	~	17.0	12.9	7.5
Prinking Water Violations		Yes		
evere Housing Problems		27%	26%	17%
Oriving Alone to Work		79%	72%	75%

Long Commute - Driving Alone 25% 42% 37%

Additional Physical Environment (not included in overall ranking)

Note: Blank values reflect unreliable or missing data.